G2K-Si-221012-3
Publication Date : Oct. 2022
                              1
< Silicon RF Power MOS FET (Discrete) >
RD10HMS2
RoHS Compliance, Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor, 870MHz, 10W, 12.5V
DESCRIPTION
RD10HMS2 is a MOS FET type transistor

RD10HMS2
RF-out
L1
R1
C3
RF-in C1
C2
R2
C4
C5
C6 C7 C8
C9
C10 C11 C12 C13
No. Description P/N Manufacturer
Capacitance Size     Remarks
C1 100pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E101JB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C2 1.0pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E1R0CB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C3 3.6pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E3R6CB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C4 22pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1872C2E220JB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C5 47pF 1608 50V GRM1882C1H470JA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C6 3.6pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E3R6CB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C7 13pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1872C2E130JB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C8 3.6pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E3R6CB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C9 100pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E101JB12D MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C10 1000pF 1608 50V GRM1882C1H102JA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C11 1000pF 1608 50V GRM1882C1H102JA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.